OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

x  05-123-31453

x  05-123-35857

x  05-123-35939

x  05-123-36030

X 05-123-36031

x  05-123-36032

x  05-123-36033

x  05-123-37562

x  05-123-38262

x  05-123-35367

x  05-123-35441

x  05-123-35443

x  05-123-39168

x  05-123-46387

x  05-123-43900

Well Name

70 RANCH USX
BB 35-08

Latham 21-1

Latham 14-11-
12HZ

North Platte 33-
35

North Platte 43-
35

North Platte 44-
35

North Platte 34-
35

STATE NORTH
PLATTE 41-44-
26HNC

State North
Platte U41-Y44-
26HNB

North Platte 14-
36

Latham F-J-1HZ

North Platte X-D-
35HZ

State North
Platte 11-36-
1XRLNB

State North
Platte K-35-
36MRLNB

Latham K21-1-
12XRLNB

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

State North
Platte 11-26-
1XRLC

State North
Platte 11-26-
1XRLC

1316

863

State North
Platte 11-26-
1XRLC

863

State North
Platte 11-26-
1XRLC

1449

State North
Platte 11-26-
1XRLC

1428

State North
Platte 11-26-
1XRLC

1421

State North
Platte 11-26-
1XRLC

1438

State North
Platte 11-26-
1XRLC

1447

State North
Platte 11-26-
1XRLC

1193

State North 0
Platte F11-
J14-36HNC

State North
Platte F11-
J14-36HNC

162

State North 0
Platte F11-
J14-36HNC

State North 0
Platte F11-
J14-36HNC

State North
Platte F11-
J14-36HNC

15

State North
Platte F21-
J24-36HNC

478

Date Run: 1/8/2019 Doc [#401746942]

Offset Well
Operator

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

Spud Date

08/16/2010

07/27/2012

08/21/2012

10/21/2013

11/26/2013

07/06/2012

07/30/2012

07/15/2012

04/13/2014

03/28/2018

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

AL

AL

AL

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

DG

XX

Setting
Depth

500

474

731

464

434

459

410

465

465

1600

1400

Base of
Fox Hills or
Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

250

138

138

145

145

140

140

140

146

1040

140

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation
Top

6193

6201

6223

6380

6479

6290

6233

6314

6231

6694

6619

Casing
Cement
Top

1880

2250

2120

240

2420

2050

1600

1300
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

05-123-46386

05-123-31283

05-123-35816

05-123-37577

05-123-37669

05-123-37728

05-123-37939

05-123-39008

05-123-43901

05-123-44542

05-123-44543

05-123-44544

05-123-44545

05-123-46431

North Platte P41-
35-2XRLNC

70 RANCH USX
BB 35-01P

Latham 31-1

State North
Platte 34-31-
36HNB

State North
Platte K-O-36HC

State North
Platte F-J-
36HNB

Latham 31-34-
1HNB

State North
Platte T34-P31-
36HNC

Latham K31-1-
12XRLNB

State North
Platte 11-36-
1XRLC

State North
Platte F21-J24-
36HNC

State North
Platte F11-J14-
36HNC

State North
Platte K21-024-
36HNB

State North
Platte U41-35-
1XRLNB

State North
Platte F21-
J24-36HNC

State North
Platte K21-
024-36HNB

State North
Platte K21-
024-36HNB

State North
Platte K21-
024-36HNB

State North
Platte K21-
024-36HNB

State North
Platte K21-
024-36HNB

State North
Platte K21-
024-36HNB

State North
Platte K21-
024-36HNB

State North
Platte K21-
024-36HNB

State North
Platte K21-
024-36HNB

State North
Platte K21-
024-36HNB

State North
Platte K21-
024-36HNB

State North
Platte K21-
024-36HNB

State North
Platte K21-
024-36HNB

Total Wells: 29
Meets Standard(STD): 29

Needs Evaluation: 0

Date Run: 1/8/2019 Doc [#401746942]

1280

1173

1328

1093

885

1406

519

794

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

03/24/2018

08/05/2010

08/01/2012

07/24/2013

08/13/2013

08/23/2013

09/25/2013

04/08/2014

03/23/2018

DG

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

DG

1600

563

422

440

422

446

464

483

1400

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1040

250

138

145

145

145

138

147

140

145

145

145

145

1040

7061 0
6208 2590
6415 2985
6560 0
6733 0
6393 0
6194 0
6269 0
6652 1300
6793 1500
6804 1500
6634 1500
6885 1500
7231 0
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